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EXISTING AERIAL VIEW
LAKE WORTH CASINO
BUILDING COMPLEX



Original Schematic Design Concept
Meetings with Commissioners
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2 Conceptual Schemes

SCHEME A




Scheme A




Glass Wall Public Restroom

Open Plaza Splash Pad
Tiki Bar

Glass Wall
Pool Entry

Lifeguard Building
Staff and Meeting
Room Shallow Pool
Seating Area
Restroom
Sunset View
Future Stair and
Drop Off Service below
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Proposed Clock Tower / Public Restrooms Building
Floor Plan Scheme ‘A’

698 S.F. cLock TOWER.
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Proposed Tiki Bar Building Floor Plan Scheme ‘A’

a

989 S.F. nikiBAR.
1037 S.F. KiTcHEN

S TR BAR BUILDING SCHEME A
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Proposed Meeting Room/ Restrooms Building/ Pool
Equipment & Storage below Floor Plan Scheme ‘A’

o

421 S.F. TICKETING OFFICE
619 S.F. MEETING, TRAINING ROOM
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Proposed Lifeguard Building Floor Plan Scheme ‘A’
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Proposed Second Floor Deck Plan Scheme ‘A’
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Scheme A
OPINION OF COST
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Scheme A
OPINION OF COST
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Scheme A
OPINION OF COST

Scheme "A"

Total Cost

Deductions:

Second Floor Deck

Lifeguard Building

Meeting Room

Tiki Bar Building

Clock Tower/ Public Restrooms Building

Deduct

$478,626
$452,156
$168,511
$630,677
$297,465

Total
$9,090,632

$8,612,006
$8,159,850
$7,991,339
$7,360,662
$7,063,197
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2 Conceptual Schemes

SCHEME B




Scheme B




Glass Wall
Tiki Bar

Staff and Meeting
Room, 2" FL

1st FL Restroom

Future Stair and
Drop Off

Service Below

Public Restroom
Zero Entry Pool
Pool Entry
Lifeguard Building
Splash Pad

Pool Seating

Sunset View
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Proposed Tiki Bar Floor Plan Scheme ‘B’
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Proposed Administration / Restroom Building Floor
Plan Scheme ‘B’
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Proposed Ticketing / Lifeguard Building Floor Plan
Scheme ‘B’
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Proposed Second Floor Restaurant / Exterior Deck
Plan Scheme ‘B’
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Proposed Second Floor Offices / Meeting Room &
Balconies Plan Scheme ‘B’
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Scheme B
OPINION OF COST
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Scheme B
OPINION OF COST
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Scheme B
OPINION OF COST

Scheme "B"

Total Cost

Deductions:

Second Floor Offices/ Meeting Room/ Balconies
Second Floor Restaurant/ Exterior Deck
Ticketing/ Lifeguard Building

Tiki Bar Building

Clock Tower/ Public Restrooms Building

Deduct

$758,422
$448,618
$560,207
$646,550
$297,465

Total
$10,600,596

$9,842,174
$9,393,556
$8,833,349
$8,186,799
$7,889,334
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Scheme A
$9.1 Million

Scheme "A"
Deduct Total

Total Cost $9,090,632
Deductions:

Second Floor Deck $478,626 $8,612,006
Lifeguard Building $452,156 $8,159,850
Meeting Room $168,511 $7,991,339
Tiki Bar Building $630,677 $7,360,662
Clock Tower/ Public Restrooms Building $297,465 $7,063,197
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Scheme B
$10.6 Million

Scheme "B"
Deduct Total

Total Cost $10,600,596
Deductions:

Second Floor Offices/ Meeting Room/ Balconies $758,422 $9,842,174
Second Floor Restaurant/ Exterior Deck $448,618 $9,393,556
Ticketing/ Lifeguard Building $560,207 $8,833,349
Tiki Bar Building $646,550 $8,186,799
Clock Tower/ Public Restrooms Building $297,465 $7,889,334
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